" RISTORANTE



POR COPA /BY THE GLASS

REGION

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

ITA Bosio (Sweet Frizzante)
FRA Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 200ml

VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel

ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari, Rosalba
MEX Solar Fortun, Vifia en Rosa
FRA Whispering Angel

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

ITA Castello Banfi, Placido
ARG Black River
USA Josh Cellars

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

MEX Rosa Negra
ARG Chakana, Atorrante
ARG Terrazas, Reserva

Asti
Champagne

California

Veneto

Valle de Guadalupe
Provence

Toscana
Mendoza
California

Ciudad de México
Mendoza
Mendoza

UVA / GRAPE

Moscato

Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier

Zinfandel

Pinot Noir - Refosco
Mourvedre

Syrah - Grenache - Carignan

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Cab Sauv, Petit Sirah, Zinfandel
Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon

COPA

$200
$1,000

$200
$285
$240
$495

$200
$245
$235

$200
$275
$255
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ITALIA /ITALY

VINO ESPUMOSO / SPARKLING WINE

Concerto, Reggiano (Semi-Dry, Frizzante)

FRANCIA / FRANCE

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial 375ml
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Brut

Moet & Chandon, Rosé Imperial
Moet & Chandon Nectar Imperial
Moet & Chandon, Ice Imperial

Dom Pérignon

Dom Pérignon, Rosé

Louis Roederer, Cristal

USA Beringer, White Zinfandel
ITA Donnafugata, Lumera
MEX Solar Fortun, Vifia en Rosa
ITA Pierpaolo Pecorari, RosAlba
MEX Montefiori
MEX Kruger
FRA Whispering Angel
FRA Le Poussin By Whispering Angel

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
Emilia Romagna Lambrusco Salamino $1,200
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $1,995
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,150
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $3,675
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $4,410
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,570
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $3,990
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir $10,500
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $15,540
Champagne Chardonnay - Pinot Noir - Meunier $18,375
VINO ROSADO / ROSE WINE
REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
California Zinfandel $840
Sicilia Syrah - N. Avola $1,175
Valle de Guadalupe Mourvedre $1,180
Veneto Pinot Noir - Refosco $1,365
Valle de Guadalupe Sangiovese $1,420
Valle de Guadalupe Grenache $1,680
Provence Syrah - Grenache - Carignan $1,995
Languedoc Syrah - Cinsault - Grenache - Mourverdre $1,040
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ITALIA/ITALY

VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

Dragani

Bosio (Sweet Frizzante)
Masciarelli

Fazzi Bataglia
Pierpaolo Pecorari
Petilia

MEXICO

Cava Maciel, Venus
Monte Xanic, Vifa Krystel
El Cielo, Andromeda
Fluxus

Vena Cava

Corona del Valle

FRANCIA

Domaine Yves, Cuilleron
Domaine Fourrey

Domaine Robert Denogent, "Les Sardines"

REGION

Abruzzo
Asti
Abruzzo
Le Marche
Veneto
Campafia

San Antonio de las Minas
Francisco Zarco

El Porvenir

Ensenada

El Porvenir

El Porvenir

Cote du Rhone
Chabilis
Macon

Domaine Fourrey, Premier Cru, Mont de Milieu Chablis

UVA / GRAPE

Trebbiano
Moscato
Trebbiano
Verdicchio
Pinot Grigio
Greco di Tufo

Chardonnay
Sauvignon Blanc
Chenin Blanc
Palomino Chenin Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Viognier

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

BOT

$945
$865
$1,105
$1,210
$1,365
$1,785

$1,210
$1,350
$1,345
$1,470
$1,735
$1,840

$2,155
$2,730
$2,730
$3,885
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VINO BLANCO / WHITE WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA
Josh Cellars California Sauvignon Blanc $1,155
Josh Cellars California Chardonnay $1,120
Pine Ridge California Viognier - Chenin Blanc $1,365
Raymond Vineyards, "R collection” California Chardonnay $1,525
Rombauer Vineyards California Chardonnay $4,095
Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley Chardonnay $5,775
ESPANA
Flor de Vetus Rueda Verdejo $935
Sefiorio de Garci Grande Ribera del Duero Verdejo $1,050
Muga Rioja Viura $1,470
ARGENTINA
Colome, "Amalaya” Mendoza Torrontes $1,155
Black River Mendoza Sauvignon Blanc $1,105
Vincentin Family, "Reto” Mendoza Pinot Grigio $1,525
Animal de Familia Catena Mendoza Chardonnay $2,050

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT
ITALIA/ITALY
ABRUZZO
Barba Abruzzo Montepulciano $735
Valori Abruzzo Montepulciano $1,260
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SICILIA /SICILY

Cusumano

PIAMONTE / PIEDMONT
Parusso
Pelisero

TOSCANA / TUSCANY
Felsina

Castello Banfi

Pian Delle Vigne

Tignanello

VENETO
Fattori

REST OF ITALY

Coppo

Varvaglione, Papale Oro

Feudi di San Gregorio, Patrimo

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION

Terre Siciliane

Barolo
Barbaresco

Chianti

Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino
Toscana

Valpolicella

Nizza
Manduria
Campania

UVA / GRAPE

Merlot

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Sangiovese

Brunello

Brunello

Sangiovese - Cab. Sauv

Corvina - Rondinella

Barbera
Primitivo
Merlot

BOT

$1,000

$4,600
$3,770

$2,835
$4,725
$5,160
$8,505

$1,575

$1,315
$2,300
$12,075
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VINO TINTO / RED WINE

REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

MEXICO

Rosa Negra Ciudad de México Cab Sauv - Petit Sirah - Zinfandel - Merlot $950
Kruger San Antonio de las Minas Grenache $1,680
Malagon, Equua Francisco Zarco Grenache - Petit Syrah $1,890
Megacero Encinillas Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon $1,995
Plata Pura San Antonio de las Minas Merlot - Cabernet Sauvignon $2,205
Cava Maciel, Via Lactea El Porvenir Merlot $2,310
Corona del Valle El Porvenir Merlot $2,365
Corona del Valle El Porvenir Cabernet Sauvignon $2,365
Casa Madero, Casa Grande Valle de Parras Syrah $2,625
El Cielo, Orion El Porvenir Tempranillo - Grenache $2,815
El Cielo, Perseus El Porvenir Nebbiolo - Sangiovese $2,815
Santo Tomas, Duetto Valle de Santo Tomas Tempranillo - Cab. Sauv $3,675
Monte Xanic, Gran Ricardo Francisco Zarco Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Cab Franc - Petit Verdc $4,095
Vifias de Garza, Gran Amado El Porvenir Cab. Sauv - Merlot - Tempranillo $5,460

VINO TINTO / RED WINE
REGION UVA / GRAPE BOT

ESPANA / SPAIN

Flores de Callejo Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $1,365
Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $1,365
Enate, Reserva Somontano Cabernet Sauvignon $2,090
Pesquera, Reserva Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $2,940
Emilio Moro, Malleolus Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $3,255
Muga, Reserva Rioja Tempranillo $3,255
Matarromera, Reserva Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $4,095
Vifia Ardanza, Reserva Rioja Tempranillo $3,360
Pintia by Vega Sicilia Toro Tinta del Toro $5,145
Remirez de Ganuza, Reserva Rioja Tempranillo - Graciano $4,935
Alién by Vega Sicilia Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $7,140
Vega Sicilia, Unico Ribera del Duero Tinto Fino $27,825
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ESTADOS UNIDOS / USA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Indigo Eye

Beringer, Founders Estate
Wente

De Loach Vineyards
Sterling

Josh Cellars

Nuit Aprés Nuit

Decoy by Duckhorn

Decoy by Duckhorn
Caymus Vineyards

Emmolo

Caymus Vineyards

Silver Oak, Alexander Vineyards
Duckhorn, Three Palms
Silver Oak, Napa Vineyards
Bond Quella

Opus One

FRANCIA / FRANCE

Paul Jaboulet, Cotes Du Rhone Parallele

Chateau La Pensee
Gevrey Chambertin, Bouchard

CHILE

Cousifio Macul, Antiguas Reservas
Undurraga, Terroir Hunter

REGION

California
California
Liveremore Valley
California
California
California
Sonoma
Sonoma
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Sonoma

Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Vallee du Rhone
Pomerol
Bourgogne

Valle de Maipo
Cauquenes

UVA / GRAPE

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Grenache - Syrah
Merlot

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Syrah - Grenache
Merlot - Cab. Franc
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$840
$1,040
$1,025
$1,345
$1,375
$1,390
$1,630
$2,520
$2,470
$3,465
$4,620
$5,860
$7,455
$7,455
$11,550
$28,875
$38,900

$830
$2,415
$4,830

$990
$1,680
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ARGENTINA

VINO TINTO / RED WINE

Chakana, Atorrante
Terrazas, Reserva
Terrazas, Reserva

Tinto Negro

Escorihuela Gascon
Siesta by Ernesto Catena

REGION

Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mendoza

UVA / GRAPE
Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec
Malbec
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon

BOT

$945
$1,050
$1,260
$1,350
$1,785
$2,415
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